Table 34. Imports of Residual Fuel Oil by Sulfur Content and by PAD District and State of Entry, November 2006

(Thousand Barrels)

Residual Fuel Oil

PAD District and State of Entry

Less than 0.31 % sulfur

0.31 to 1.00 % sulfur

Greater than 1.00 %

sulfur

Total

PAD District 1 238
Connecticut 0
Delaware 0
Florida 199
Georgia
Maine
Maryland
Massachusetts
New Hampshire
New Jersey
New York
North Carolina
Pennsylvania
Rhode Island
South Carolina
Vermont
Virginia

PAD District 2
lllinois
Indiania
Michigan
Minnesota
North Dakota
Ohio
Wisconsin

W

PAD District 3
Alabama
Louisiana
Mississippi
New Mexico
Texas

PAD District 4
Idaho
Montana

~

~

PAD District 5
Alaska
California
Hawaii
Oregon
Washington

U.S. Total
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5,347
0

224
277
481
362
54

0

0
1,875
193
521
814

0

517
29

0

50
0
35
0
15
0
0
0

1,325

83
311

931

379
314

65

7,101

6,254
224
799
481

362
54

1,982
247
521

1,029

517
38

106
35

64

1,524

245
311

968

652
587

65

8,536

Source: Energy Information Administration (EIA) Form EIA-814, “Monthly Imports Report.”
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